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2016 Autoklub Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - Jun

. Jezdec

. KADLECIK Martin
. NOVAK Marek

. HARTMAN Filip

. FUCIK Miroslav

. NOVOTNY Jakub

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Kadleé¢ik Jaromir
CZE Novak Pavel
CZE Hartman Jifi
CZE Fucik Miroslav
CZE Novotny Lukas
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°
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Vozidlo T
Kawasaki ZX 6R 12,5
Honda CBR 17
Yamaha R6 15
Kawasaki -
Yamaha YZF 15

Nova Paka

35

25
31

Pferov

Porici n. S.

or

Hollabrunn

W

D. Bousov

uggy

Sedl¢éany

Total
47,5
45
40

31

15



